COMMUNICATIONS & NEBRASKA UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND AGENDA April 16, 2024 10:00 AM

C-5303/ PI-240	motion, to determine	Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own whether adequate service quality is being operating within the State of Nebraska.
		BROADBAND

CPF-2 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on it's own motion, to administer the second round of federal Capital Project Funds for broadband development in Nebraska.

INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS

UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND

NUSF-37.438	In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal
	Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service Commission,
	Complainant, v. Comtech 21, LLC, Respondent.

- NUSF-37.441 In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service commission, Complainant, v. Skybeam Acquisition Corporation, Respondent.
- NUSF-37.442 In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service commission, Complainant, v. Genesys Telecom US, Inc., Respondent.
- NUSF-131, PO #3 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own motion, to establish reverse auction procedures and requirements.

NUSF LATE-FILED CARRIERS

REPORTS

DISCUSSION